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campionato Nazionale finale GAF squadre

squadra prima-allieve

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRADASSI VIOLA (9442) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 07-10-2013 15,100 5 0,000 0,500
2 FALZONE GINEVRA (20501) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 06-08-2013 14,900 5 0,000 0,500

3* MORI LUDOVICA (20556) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 20-03-2013 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
4* MURRU DEMETRA (9480) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 08-02-2014 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
5* CARLI GIADA (9392) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 23-10-2013 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
6* LEMBO LUCREZIA (15281) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 19-08-2015 14,400 5 0,000 0,500

7 GUZZALONI ANGELA (15266) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 24-06-2013 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
8 BAINI SERENA (15120) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 15-04-2014 13,700 5 0,000 0,500

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRADASSI VIOLA (9442) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 07-10-2013 14,900 5 0,600 0,500
2 MURRU DEMETRA (9480) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 08-02-2014 14,800 5 0,600 0,500

3* MORI LUDOVICA (20556) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 20-03-2013 14,750 5 0,700 0,500
4* GUZZALONI ANGELA (15266) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 24-06-2013 14,750 5 0,600 0,500

5 LEMBO LUCREZIA (15281) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 19-08-2015 14,500 5 0,600 0,500
6 CARLI GIADA (9392) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 23-10-2013 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
7 BAINI SERENA (15120) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 15-04-2014 14,400 5 0,600 0,500
8 FALZONE GINEVRA (20501) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 06-08-2013 13,050 5 0,500 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* CARLI GIADA (9392) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 23-10-2013 15,100 5 0,700 0,500
2* MURRU DEMETRA (9480) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 08-02-2014 15,100 5 0,800 0,500

3 FALZONE GINEVRA (20501) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 06-08-2013 14,600 5 0,800 0,500
4* GUZZALONI ANGELA (15266) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 24-06-2013 14,000 5 0,600 0,500
5* BAINI SERENA (15120) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 15-04-2014 14,000 5 0,600 0,500

6 GRADASSI VIOLA (9442) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 07-10-2013 13,550 5 0,700 0,500
7 LEMBO LUCREZIA (15281) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 19-08-2015 13,400 5 0,600 0,500
8 MORI LUDOVICA (20556) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 20-03-2013 13,300 5 0,800 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GRADASSI VIOLA (9442) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 07-10-2013 15,600 5 0,900 0,500
2 CARLI GIADA (9392) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 23-10-2013 14,700 5 0,700 0,500
3 FALZONE GINEVRA (20501) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 06-08-2013 14,650 5 0,800 0,500
4 MORI LUDOVICA (20556) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-allieve 20-03-2013 14,300 5 0,700 0,500
5 GUZZALONI ANGELA (15266) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 24-06-2013 14,050 5 0,600 0,000
6 MURRU DEMETRA (9480) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-allieve 08-02-2014 14,000 5 0,700 0,500
7 LEMBO LUCREZIA (15281) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 19-08-2015 13,500 4,5 0,600 0,000
8 BAINI SERENA (15120) A.S.D. GINNASTICA LAUDENSE 1980 squadra prima-allieve 15-04-2014 13,300 5 0,600 0,000
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squadra prima-junior

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* NEGRI SOFIA (36260) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 15-09-2009 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
2* NESTI ALICE (9484) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 07-07-2010 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
3* FERRONI ALICE (13916) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 01-07-2010 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
4* YAVORSKA DIANA (9545) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 13-07-2010 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
5* PEDRAZZI VALERIA (4976) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 10-04-2011 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
6* PIANTONI GIADA (24300) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 24-04-2011 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
7* BENEDETTI VALENTINA (4801) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 22-07-2011 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
8* MIZIO CARLOTTA (29726) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 29-11-2011 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
9* GUERRAZZI ALICE (9447) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 02-07-2010 14,500 5 0,000 0,500

10* BIANCHI MARTINA (29675) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 11-05-2011 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
11* BUCHIGNANI VIRGINIA (36256) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 09-09-2009 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
12* MINISCHETTI MARIANTONIETTA (24287) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 11-12-2009 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
13* PAPAROPOLI ELETTRA (28263) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 28-11-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
14* RIGHI GIULIA (29750) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 31-12-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
15* LAGORIO MARTINA (21183) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 26-05-2012 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
16* INCERTI ZOE (4904) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 07-10-2012 14,400 5 0,000 0,500

17 CORTINOVIS ALESSANDRA (21094) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 03-01-2012 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
18 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 16-01-2011 14,250 5 0,000 0,500

19* FRANCHINI CAMILLA (13918) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 10-02-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
20* PUCE VIOLA (29739) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 10-03-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
21* GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 24-10-2011 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
22* LASTELLA GIORGIA (28214) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 29-05-2012 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
23* TROLETTI ALICE (21337) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 04-10-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
24* TORTONESE NINA (28333) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 20-12-2012 14,100 5 0,000 0,000
25* PAPESCHI AURORA (9492) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 03-03-2009 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
26* BELLANDI ALICE (13898) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 03-11-2010 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
27* PIERI ALESSIA (13937) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 14-12-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* GUERRAZZI ALICE (9447) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 02-07-2010 14,850 5 0,600 0,500
2* PEDRAZZI VALERIA (4976) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 10-04-2011 14,850 5 0,700 0,500

3 BENEDETTI VALENTINA (4801) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 22-07-2011 14,650 5 0,700 0,500
4* NESTI ALICE (9484) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 07-07-2010 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
5* YAVORSKA DIANA (9545) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 13-07-2010 14,500 5 0,600 0,500
6* TROLETTI ALICE (21337) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 04-10-2012 14,500 5 0,600 0,500
7* NEGRI SOFIA (36260) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 15-09-2009 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
8* LASTELLA GIORGIA (28214) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 29-05-2012 14,350 5 0,200 0,500

9 MIZIO CARLOTTA (29726) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 29-11-2011 14,250 5 0,000 0,500
10* MINISCHETTI MARIANTONIETTA (24287) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 11-12-2009 14,150 5 0,400 0,500
11* INCERTI ZOE (4904) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 07-10-2012 14,150 5 0,600 0,500
12* TORTONESE NINA (28333) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 20-12-2012 14,150 5 0,400 0,500

13 PAPESCHI AURORA (9492) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 03-03-2009 14,050 5 0,400 0,500
14 BUCHIGNANI VIRGINIA (36256) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 09-09-2009 13,950 5 0,500 0,500
15 FERRONI ALICE (13916) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 01-07-2010 13,850 5 0,400 0,500
16 FRANCHINI CAMILLA (13918) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 10-02-2011 13,800 5 0,400 0,500
17 PIANTONI GIADA (24300) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 24-04-2011 13,700 5 0,600 0,500
18 CORTINOVIS ALESSANDRA (21094) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 03-01-2012 13,650 5 0,600 0,500
19 LAGORIO MARTINA (21183) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 26-05-2012 13,600 5 0,700 0,500
20 BIANCHI MARTINA (29675) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 11-05-2011 13,500 5 0,200 0,500
21 RIGHI GIULIA (29750) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 31-12-2011 13,300 5 0,400 0,500
22 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 16-01-2011 13,200 5 0,600 0,500
23 GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 24-10-2011 13,100 5 0,200 0,500
24 PAPAROPOLI ELETTRA (28263) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 28-11-2011 13,050 5 0,200 0,500

25* BELLANDI ALICE (13898) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 03-11-2010 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
26* PIERI ALESSIA (13937) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 14-12-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
27* PUCE VIOLA (29739) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 10-03-2011 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
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TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 MINISCHETTI MARIANTONIETTA (24287) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 11-12-2009 14,800 5 0,700 0,500

2* NESTI ALICE (9484) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 07-07-2010 14,700 5 0,700 0,500
3* BENEDETTI VALENTINA (4801) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 22-07-2011 14,700 5 0,700 0,500
4* FERRONI ALICE (13916) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 01-07-2010 14,600 5 0,500 0,500
5* INCERTI ZOE (4904) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 07-10-2012 14,600 5 0,700 0,500

6 YAVORSKA DIANA (9545) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 13-07-2010 14,500 5 0,700 0,500
7 PEDRAZZI VALERIA (4976) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 10-04-2011 14,200 5 0,700 0,500

8* LAGORIO MARTINA (21183) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 26-05-2012 14,100 5 0,700 0,500
9* LASTELLA GIORGIA (28214) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 29-05-2012 14,100 5 0,700 0,500

10* TROLETTI ALICE (21337) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 04-10-2012 14,100 5 0,600 0,000
11 PIANTONI GIADA (24300) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 24-04-2011 14,000 5 0,700 0,500
12 MIZIO CARLOTTA (29726) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 29-11-2011 13,900 5 0,700 0,000

13* CORTINOVIS ALESSANDRA (21094) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 03-01-2012 13,800 5 0,600 0,000
14* TORTONESE NINA (28333) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 20-12-2012 13,800 5 0,700 0,500

15 BUCHIGNANI VIRGINIA (36256) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 09-09-2009 13,700 5 0,600 0,500
16 COLTURI GIULIA (21088) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 16-01-2011 13,500 5 0,600 0,000
17 PUCE VIOLA (29739) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 10-03-2011 13,300 5 0,700 0,000
18 FRANCHINI CAMILLA (13918) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 10-02-2011 13,200 5 0,700 0,500
19 GUERRAZZI ALICE (9447) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 02-07-2010 12,900 4,5 0,700 0,500
20 NEGRI SOFIA (36260) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 15-09-2009 12,700 4,5 0,600 0,500
21 PAPESCHI AURORA (9492) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 03-03-2009 12,600 5 0,600 0,000

22* GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 24-10-2011 12,400 5 0,400 0,000
23* PAPAROPOLI ELETTRA (28263) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 28-11-2011 12,400 5 0,400 0,000

24 BIANCHI MARTINA (29675) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 11-05-2011 12,200 4 0,500 0,000
25 RIGHI GIULIA (29750) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 31-12-2011 12,000 4,5 0,700 0,500

26* BELLANDI ALICE (13898) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 03-11-2010 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
27* PIERI ALESSIA (13937) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 14-12-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 GUERRAZZI ALICE (9447) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 02-07-2010 14,950 5 0,800 0,500
2 BUCHIGNANI VIRGINIA (36256) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 09-09-2009 14,850 5 0,700 0,500
3 INCERTI ZOE (4904) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 07-10-2012 14,750 5 0,800 0,500
4 MINISCHETTI MARIANTONIETTA (24287) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 11-12-2009 14,650 5 0,700 0,500

5* NEGRI SOFIA (36260) A. S. D. ETA BETA squadra prima-junior 15-09-2009 14,600 5 0,700 0,500
6* NESTI ALICE (9484) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 07-07-2010 14,600 5 0,700 0,500
7* PAPESCHI AURORA (9492) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 03-03-2009 14,550 5 0,600 0,500
8* PEDRAZZI VALERIA (4976) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 10-04-2011 14,550 5 0,800 0,500
9* TROLETTI ALICE (21337) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 04-10-2012 14,550 5 0,700 0,500

10* PIANTONI GIADA (24300) ASD LIBERTY squadra prima-junior 24-04-2011 14,300 5 0,600 0,500
11* TORTONESE NINA (28333) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 20-12-2012 14,300 5 0,900 0,500

12 FERRONI ALICE (13916) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 01-07-2010 14,200 5 0,800 0,500
13 LAGORIO MARTINA (21183) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 26-05-2012 14,150 5 0,700 0,500

14* GIACOMINI MARTA (21168) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 24-10-2011 14,100 5 0,700 0,500
15* MIZIO CARLOTTA (29726) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 29-11-2011 14,100 5 0,700 0,000
16* COLTURI GIULIA (21088) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 16-01-2011 14,050 5 0,700 0,500
17* BENEDETTI VALENTINA (4801) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD squadra prima-junior 22-07-2011 14,050 5 0,800 0,500

18 CORTINOVIS ALESSANDRA (21094) ASD ART.DANZA AZZURRA squadra prima-junior 03-01-2012 14,000 5 0,700 0,000
19 YAVORSKA DIANA (9545) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-junior 13-07-2010 13,950 5 0,600 0,000
20 LASTELLA GIORGIA (28214) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 29-05-2012 13,550 5 0,800 0,500

21* FRANCHINI CAMILLA (13918) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 10-02-2011 13,400 5 0,700 0,000
22* RIGHI GIULIA (29750) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 31-12-2011 13,400 5 0,700 0,000

23 PUCE VIOLA (29739) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 10-03-2011 13,350 5 0,700 0,000
24* BIANCHI MARTINA (29675) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-junior 11-05-2011 13,150 4,5 0,700 0,000
25* PAPAROPOLI ELETTRA (28263) SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. squadra prima-junior 28-11-2011 13,150 4,5 0,900 0,500
26* BELLANDI ALICE (13898) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 03-11-2010 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
27* PIERI ALESSIA (13937) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-junior 14-12-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
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squadra prima-mista+senior

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* QUATTRONE EMMA (20169) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 20-04-2012 15,000 5 0,000 0,500
2* LIMATOLA ALESSIA (19892) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2012 15,000 5 0,000 0,500
3* SOTTILE MICHELA (9529) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2007 14,900 5 0,000 0,500
4* MAZZEO SOFIA (19082) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 28-12-2011 14,900 5 0,000 0,500

5 TOCCAFONDI LISA (20194) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 02-03-2009 14,800 5 0,000 0,500
6* FARINA LUISA (19052) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 17-04-2009 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
7* MOLA GAIA (13255) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 25-10-2014 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
8* RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA (13940) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 06-02-2009 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
9* DI CARLO GIADA (13201) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 07-02-2011 14,600 5 0,000 0,500

10* BARTOLINI BEATRICE (29671) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 20-03-2011 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
11* LENSI CAMILLA (13927) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 24-10-2011 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
12* LUCA TROMBETTA RACHELE (19071) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 25-03-2010 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
13* RAMERINI SOPHIE (15926) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 24-04-2011 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
14* AGOSTINI GIORGIA (1518) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 31-12-2012 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
15* LATINI YUBI (20118) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2014 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
16* CASINI MATILDE (1571) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 16-08-2014 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
17* POTESTIO SARA (13280) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 15-07-2015 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
18* MIGLIORINO ANDREAGIULIA (9471) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 19-02-2008 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
19* TADDEINI MARGHERITA (15938) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 12-01-2011 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
20* RUSSO FRANCESCA (19924) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 25-08-2013 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
21* VENTURI VIOLA (29772) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 04-09-2008 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
22* ROVINI MARTINA (9513) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 30-10-2009 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
23* VERNIZZI GIULIA (9544) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 14-04-2011 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
24* PARDINI GRETA (1685) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 26-05-2012 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

25 PIGNATIELLO VITTORIA (15923) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 29-11-2011 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
26 FIORAVANTI MATILDE (13917) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 10-03-2008 13,800 5 0,000 0,500
27 PALAMIDESSI SARA (13438) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra prima-mista+senior 19-05-2007 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
28 ANNESSI SARA (29667) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 09-07-2008 13,600 5 0,000 0,000
29 MERKAJ PAOLA (20145) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 29-05-2009 13,500 5 0,000 0,000
30 CONGI ILARIA (13407) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra prima-mista+senior 26-06-2009 13,300 5 0,000 0,000

31* SORAGNA LJUBA (20599) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-09-2006 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
32* CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 19-03-2007 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
33* PASOTTI CHIARA (20564) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-04-2007 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
34* SACCHINI EMMA (32039) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
35* ADORNI FONTANA GAIA (15878) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 06-05-2008 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
36* SABBATINI VIOLA (19111) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 11-05-2009 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
37* MESSINI AURORA (13932) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 26-04-2012 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 POTESTIO SARA (13280) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 15-07-2015 15,000 5 0,600 0,500
2 DI CARLO GIADA (13201) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 07-02-2011 14,900 5 0,600 0,500

3* MIGLIORINO ANDREAGIULIA (9471) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 19-02-2008 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
4* AGOSTINI GIORGIA (1518) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 31-12-2012 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
5* SOTTILE MICHELA (9529) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2007 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
6* RAMERINI SOPHIE (15926) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 24-04-2011 14,500 5 0,600 0,500

7 MOLA GAIA (13255) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 25-10-2014 14,400 5 0,600 0,500
8 PARDINI GRETA (1685) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 26-05-2012 14,300 5 0,200 0,500

9* VENTURI VIOLA (29772) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 04-09-2008 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
10* ROVINI MARTINA (9513) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 30-10-2009 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
11* FIORAVANTI MATILDE (13917) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 10-03-2008 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
12* VERNIZZI GIULIA (9544) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 14-04-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
13* PIGNATIELLO VITTORIA (15923) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 29-11-2011 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
14* PASOTTI CHIARA (20564) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-04-2007 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
15* LUCA TROMBETTA RACHELE (19071) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 25-03-2010 14,000 5 0,500 0,500
16* MAZZEO SOFIA (19082) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 28-12-2011 14,000 5 0,500 0,500
17* QUATTRONE EMMA (20169) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 20-04-2012 14,000 5 0,500 0,500
18* LATINI YUBI (20118) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2014 14,000 5 0,700 0,500
19* CASINI MATILDE (1571) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 16-08-2014 14,000 5 0,400 0,500

20 SABBATINI VIOLA (19111) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 11-05-2009 13,900 5 0,500 0,500
21 FARINA LUISA (19052) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 17-04-2009 13,800 5 0,500 0,500

22* LIMATOLA ALESSIA (19892) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2012 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
23* RUSSO FRANCESCA (19924) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 25-08-2013 13,700 5 0,400 0,500
24* ADORNI FONTANA GAIA (15878) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 06-05-2008 13,600 5 0,200 0,500
25* RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA (13940) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 06-02-2009 13,600 5 0,500 0,500
26* TADDEINI MARGHERITA (15938) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 12-01-2011 13,600 5 0,400 0,500

27 MESSINI AURORA (13932) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 26-04-2012 13,500 5 0,400 0,500
28 CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 19-03-2007 13,200 5 0,400 0,500

29* TOCCAFONDI LISA (20194) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 02-03-2009 13,100 5 0,400 0,500
30* MERKAJ PAOLA (20145) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 29-05-2009 13,100 5 0,500 0,500

31 BARTOLINI BEATRICE (29671) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 20-03-2011 12,800 5 0,400 0,500
32 LENSI CAMILLA (13927) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 24-10-2011 12,500 5 0,400 0,000

33* SORAGNA LJUBA (20599) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-09-2006 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
34* SACCHINI EMMA (32039) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
35* ANNESSI SARA (29667) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 09-07-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1* LATINI YUBI (20118) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2014 15,450 5 0,800 0,500
2* POTESTIO SARA (13280) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 15-07-2015 15,450 5 0,700 0,500

3 CASINI MATILDE (1571) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 16-08-2014 15,400 5 0,700 0,500
4 TOCCAFONDI LISA (20194) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 02-03-2009 15,350 5 0,700 0,500
5 RUSSO FRANCESCA (19924) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 25-08-2013 15,100 5 0,600 0,500
6 PARDINI GRETA (1685) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 26-05-2012 15,050 5 0,800 0,500
7 ROVINI MARTINA (9513) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 30-10-2009 15,000 5 0,700 0,500
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8 SOTTILE MICHELA (9529) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2007 14,950 5 0,700 0,500
9 FIORAVANTI MATILDE (13917) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 10-03-2008 14,900 5 0,700 0,500

10* CONGI ILARIA (13407) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra prima-mista+senior 26-06-2009 14,850 5 0,500 0,500
11* RAMERINI SOPHIE (15926) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 24-04-2011 14,850 5 0,700 0,500
12* PALAMIDESSI SARA (13438) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra prima-mista+senior 19-05-2007 14,800 5 0,700 0,500
13* LUCA TROMBETTA RACHELE (19071) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 25-03-2010 14,800 5 0,700 0,500

14 DI CARLO GIADA (13201) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 07-02-2011 14,750 5 0,500 0,500
15* BARTOLINI BEATRICE (29671) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 20-03-2011 14,700 5 0,700 0,500
16* VERNIZZI GIULIA (9544) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 14-04-2011 14,700 5 0,400 0,500

17 MAZZEO SOFIA (19082) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 28-12-2011 14,650 5 0,800 0,000
18 SABBATINI VIOLA (19111) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 11-05-2009 14,600 5 0,700 0,500
19 CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 19-03-2007 14,550 5 0,500 0,500

20* VENTURI VIOLA (29772) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 04-09-2008 14,450 5 0,700 0,500
21* LENSI CAMILLA (13927) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 24-10-2011 14,450 5 0,700 0,500
22* ADORNI FONTANA GAIA (15878) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 06-05-2008 14,400 4,5 0,700 0,500
23* MOLA GAIA (13255) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 25-10-2014 14,400 5 0,600 0,500

24 FARINA LUISA (19052) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 17-04-2009 14,350 5 0,800 0,000
25 MESSINI AURORA (13932) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 26-04-2012 14,300 5 0,500 0,500
26 AGOSTINI GIORGIA (1518) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 31-12-2012 14,050 4,5 0,700 0,500
27 QUATTRONE EMMA (20169) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 20-04-2012 13,950 5 0,700 0,500
28 TADDEINI MARGHERITA (15938) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 12-01-2011 13,900 5 0,700 0,500
29 LIMATOLA ALESSIA (19892) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2012 13,850 4,5 0,800 0,500
30 MIGLIORINO ANDREAGIULIA (9471) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 19-02-2008 13,800 5 0,600 0,500
31 PIGNATIELLO VITTORIA (15923) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 29-11-2011 13,450 5 0,400 0,500
32 ANNESSI SARA (29667) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 09-07-2008 13,250 5 0,700 0,000
33 PASOTTI CHIARA (20564) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-04-2007 13,200 4,5 0,500 0,500
34 RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA (13940) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 06-02-2009 12,800 5 0,500 0,000
35 SORAGNA LJUBA (20599) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-09-2006 11,550 4 0,500 0,000

36* SACCHINI EMMA (32039) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
37* MERKAJ PAOLA (20145) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 29-05-2009 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Categoria Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB
1 DI CARLO GIADA (13201) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 07-02-2011 14,950 5 0,600 0,500
2 POTESTIO SARA (13280) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 15-07-2015 14,900 5 0,600 0,500
3 LUCA TROMBETTA RACHELE (19071) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 25-03-2010 14,800 5 0,600 0,500
4 FARINA LUISA (19052) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 17-04-2009 14,650 5 0,700 0,500
5 CONGI ILARIA (13407) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra prima-mista+senior 26-06-2009 14,500 5 0,800 0,500

6* QUATTRONE EMMA (20169) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 20-04-2012 14,450 5 0,800 0,500
7* AGOSTINI GIORGIA (1518) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 31-12-2012 14,450 5 0,900 0,500

8 LATINI YUBI (20118) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2014 14,250 5 0,800 0,500
9* CIFARELLI GAIA (20485) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 19-03-2007 14,200 5 0,600 0,500

10* PARDINI GRETA (1685) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 26-05-2012 14,200 5 0,900 0,500
11* CASINI MATILDE (1571) ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO squadra prima-mista+senior 16-08-2014 14,200 5 0,700 0,500
12* SORAGNA LJUBA (20599) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-09-2006 14,150 5 0,600 0,500
13* RESTAINO ADELE CATERINA (13940) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 06-02-2009 14,150 5 0,800 0,500
14* RAMERINI SOPHIE (15926) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 24-04-2011 14,150 5 0,700 0,500
15* LENSI CAMILLA (13927) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 24-10-2011 14,150 5 0,800 0,500

16 PIGNATIELLO VITTORIA (15923) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 29-11-2011 14,100 5 0,600 0,500
17 MIGLIORINO ANDREAGIULIA (9471) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 19-02-2008 14,000 5 0,700 0,500
18 VERNIZZI GIULIA (9544) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 14-04-2011 13,950 5 0,600 0,500
19 MOLA GAIA (13255) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO squadra prima-mista+senior 25-10-2014 13,900 5 0,600 0,000
20 TOCCAFONDI LISA (20194) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 02-03-2009 13,850 4,5 0,800 0,500
21 ADORNI FONTANA GAIA (15878) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 06-05-2008 13,800 5 0,600 0,500
22 PASOTTI CHIARA (20564) US SATURNO GUASTALLA  SCSD squadra prima-mista+senior 05-04-2007 13,750 5 0,600 0,500
23 MERKAJ PAOLA (20145) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO squadra prima-mista+senior 29-05-2009 13,650 5 0,600 0,500
24 FIORAVANTI MATILDE (13917) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 10-03-2008 13,600 5 0,800 0,500

25* PALAMIDESSI SARA (13438) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO squadra prima-mista+senior 19-05-2007 13,500 5 0,700 0,500
26* LIMATOLA ALESSIA (19892) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2012 13,500 5 0,700 0,500

27 TADDEINI MARGHERITA (15938) AGD DELFINI squadra prima-mista+senior 12-01-2011 13,400 4,4 0,000 0,500
28 MESSINI AURORA (13932) MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 26-04-2012 13,200 4,5 0,700 0,500

29* SOTTILE MICHELA (9529) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 27-11-2007 13,150 5 0,600 0,500
30* VENTURI VIOLA (29772) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 04-09-2008 13,150 4,5 0,700 0,000

31 RUSSO FRANCESCA (19924) PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D squadra prima-mista+senior 25-08-2013 12,950 4,5 0,600 0,000
32 BARTOLINI BEATRICE (29671) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 20-03-2011 12,850 4,5 0,700 0,000
33 MAZZEO SOFIA (19082) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 28-12-2011 12,750 4,5 0,600 0,000

34* ANNESSI SARA (29667) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 09-07-2008 12,400 4 0,700 0,000
35* ROVINI MARTINA (9513) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" squadra prima-mista+senior 30-10-2009 12,400 4,5 0,600 0,500
36* SACCHINI EMMA (32039) SANTARCANGELO ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 08-03-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000
37* SABBATINI VIOLA (19111) CENTRO GINNASTICA FIRENZE ASD squadra prima-mista+senior 11-05-2009 0,000 5 0,000 0,000


